
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Lenny	
  Plummer John	
  M.	
  Holmes 2 1 Lplummer1@gmail.com
William	
  EdmundsonRosewood 1 2 williamedmundson@wcps.org
Bob	
  Shriner Orange 3 3 bobby.shriner@orange.k12.nc.us
Mike	
  Maness East	
  Montgomery 1 4 manessm@hotmail.com
John	
  DeWeese Jack	
  Britt 4 4 johndeweese@ccs.k12.nc.u
Joe	
  Little Chatham	
  Central 1 5 jdlittle@chatham.k12.nc.us
Gary	
  Melton West	
  Guilford	
   3 5 meltong@gcsnc.com
Ron	
  Bare NW	
  Guilford 4 5 barer@gcsnc.com
Butch	
  Ross West	
  Lincoln 2 6 bross@lincoln.k12.nc.us
Billy	
  Baker St.	
  Stephens 3 7 Billy_Baker@catawbaschools.net
Mark	
  Harris Enka 3 8 mark.harris@bcsemail.org


